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Week 6

Tue Oct 8 6:21am ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Juggernauts 6 0 0 1.000 3-0 5-0 868.20 693.60 722.45

Bernie's Bonediggers 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 4-1 819.55 718.95 688.85

Bondo's Falcons 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 770.35 767.15 634.75

Thunderbolts 1 5 0 0.167 0-3 0-5 736.75 830.50 600.15

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Smokin' Yanks 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 4-1 853.30 764.85 692.20

There be Dragons 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 4-1 844.50 757.30 668.45

Charlie's Angels 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 814.25 764.70 645.75

Harvester of Sorrow 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 753.30 775.55 637.45

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 3-2 709.65 783.95 590.20

Disgruntled Pelicans 3 3 0 0.500 3-0 3-2 786.50 768.35 657.80

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 1 5 0 0.167 1-2 1-4 676.70 742.35 550.10

Pot Bellyd Pigs 0 6 0 0.000 0-3 0-5 709.80 908.95 581.30

Total Points
Juggernauts 722.45

Smokin' Yanks 692.20

Bernie's Bonediggers 688.85

There be Dragons 668.45

Disgruntled Pelicans 657.80

Charlie's Angels 645.75

Harvester of Sorrow 637.45

Bondo's Falcons 634.75

Thunderbolts 600.15

DePriest's Destroyers 590.20

Pot Bellyd Pigs 581.30

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 550.10
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 3 3 0 0.500 3-0 3-2 793.35 764.30 665.60

Queen of Beverly Hills 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-2 824.40 779.65 672.00

Maneater 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 809.70 854.15 674.05

King of Queens 2 4 0 0.333 0-3 1-4 670.70 704.70 544.70

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 3-2 776.90 760.90 650.40

All Liquored Up 4 2 0 0.667 1-2 3-2 854.10 750.75 705.50

Suffering Succotash 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-2 698.95 692.70 593.40

Hefty Smurfs 1 5 0 0.167 1-2 1-4 677.60 794.95 561.60

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 6 0 0 1.000 3-0 5-0 826.20 716.00 661.95

JD's TD Machine 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 3-2 793.80 785.25 655.60

Swindlers & Skunks 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 762.30 820.65 631.65

GENTLEMAN JACK 1 5 0 0.167 0-3 1-4 709.05 780.55 591.90

Total Points
All Liquored Up 705.50

Maneater 674.05

Queen of Beverly Hills 672.00

Prince Trevor 665.60

Esto Vir 661.95

JD's TD Machine 655.60

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 650.40

Swindlers & Skunks 631.65

Suffering Succotash 593.40

GENTLEMAN JACK 591.90

Hefty Smurfs 561.60

King of Queens 544.70
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 3-2 738.80 669.05 595.20

Lincoln's Logs 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-3 774.95 733.40 653.80

Dan Z's Panzies 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-3 624.95 746.10 522.35

All Out of Bubblegum? 2 4 0 0.333 0-3 1-4 722.35 762.80 596.15

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KILLER ANGELS 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 4-1 876.80 854.10 743.95

Shawnee Shotmakers 4 2 0 0.667 1-2 3-2 801.50 752.95 638.00

Chief Shea 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 715.30 754.85 586.70

Yankees of New York 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-3 881.70 825.55 731.20

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 5 1 0 0.833 2-1 4-1 880.00 803.55 720.45

Border Ruffians 4 2 0 0.667 2-1 3-2 832.90 813.50 676.25

Meade's Madmen 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 769.70 788.10 630.35

Stonewall Brigade 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 643.25 750.75 571.60

Total Points
KILLER ANGELS 743.95

Yankees of New York 731.20

Gray Ghost 720.45

Border Ruffians 676.25

Lincoln's Logs 653.80

Shawnee Shotmakers 638.00

Meade's Madmen 630.35

All Out of Bubblegum? 596.15

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 595.20

Chief Shea 586.70

Stonewall Brigade 571.60

Dan Z's Panzies 522.35
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 6 0 0 1.000 3-0 5-0 892.80 659.05 747.70

Papa Smurfs 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 796.75 789.15 665.90

Whiskey Rebellion 3 3 0 0.500 1-2 2-3 752.85 845.95 600.55

Hairy Chicken Legs 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 752.15 768.05 634.15

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Savage Beastmaster 4 2 0 0.667 1-2 3-2 795.05 722.20 654.20

B Atittudes 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-3 675.40 705.00 572.55

Trench Warfare 2 4 0 0.333 2-1 2-3 710.85 830.60 583.50

BISP 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 710.85 809.45 609.45

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 6 0 0 1.000 3-0 5-0 880.90 682.60 720.90

The Waylen Jalens 3 3 0 0.500 2-1 3-2 696.80 769.85 580.85

Zisler's Panzies 2 4 0 0.333 1-2 2-3 836.35 830.85 661.40

SCREAMING EAGLES 0 6 0 0.000 0-3 0-5 717.50 872.15 580.35

Total Points
G-Men 747.70

Miller Time 720.90

Papa Smurfs 665.90

Zisler's Panzies 661.40

Savage Beastmaster 654.20

Hairy Chicken Legs 634.15

BISP 609.45

Whiskey Rebellion 600.55

Trench Warfare 583.50

The Waylen Jalens 580.85

SCREAMING EAGLES 580.35

B Atittudes 572.55
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